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Bearings

FPXB 508 SKF

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Four point contact, Open, inch size

ABC

mechanics.com

e

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

D3

B

f

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
INA
NSK

139,700
155,575
145,567
149,682
7,938
7,938
1,016

0,177

SKF

KBO55XP0
L18RA508
CSXB055

NBX 13907



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385119/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385120/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385121/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385122/

